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Members:	 

Abernathy, William			William.j.abernathy@uscg.mil 
Adams, Charles			Charles.j.adams@hq.dhs.gov
Benevides, Sandra			Sandra.Benevides@hq.dhs.gov
Blue, Thomas LTJG			Thomas.M.Blue@uscg.mil 
Breyer, Davis			davis.j.breyer@uscg.mil 
Burton, Lindsay			Lindsay.burton@associates.hq.dhs.gov 
Busch, Maura			Maura.busch@hq.dhs.gov 
Carroll, Valaria			Valaria.Carroll@hq.dhs.gov
Castaneda, Xochitl			Xochitl.l.castaneda@uscg.mil 
Cullenberg, Gretchen (CTR)	Gretchen.Cullenberg@associates.hq.dhs.gov
Daage, Sue			sue.daage@HQ.DHS.GOV
Davis, Dianna			Dianna.l.davis@tsa.dhs.gov 
Dean, David			David.J.Dean@uscg.mil 
Echols, Michael			michael.echols@dhs.gov
Fahr, Dennis			Dennis.Fahr@uscg.mil 
Gallop-Anderson, Deirdre	deirdre.gallop-anderson@dhs.gov
Gould, Mark			mark.c.gould@uscg.mil 
Graham, Steven			steven.r.graham@cbp.dhs.gov 
Harden, Luke			Luke.B.Harden@uscg.mil 
Hartley, Scott			scott.e.hartley@uscg.mil 
Holm, Ashley			Ashley.e.holm@uscg.mil 
Jackson, Helen			Helen.Jackson@hq.dhs.gov
Kaas, Teressa			teressa.kaas@dhs.gov
Kemerer, Jack			Jack.A.Kemerer@uscg.mil 
Kent, Deborah			Deborah.Kent@dhs.gov
Kiefer, Kirby			Kirby.kiefer@fema.dhs.gov 
Lahn, Burt			Burt.A.Lahn@uscg.mil 
Ludwig, Jeffrey			Jeffrey.A.Ludwig@uscg.mil
McCree, Tamika			Tamika.mccree@tsa.dhs.gov 
McGuinn, Christopher		Christopher.mcguinn@associates.hq.dhs.gov 
Mannion, Patrick			Patrick.j.mannion@uscg.mil 
May, Larry			larry.may@hq.dhs.gov 
Miron, Mike			Mike.Miron@hq.dhs.gov
Murphy, Renee			Renee.Murphy@dhs.gov
Nabach, William			William.A.Nabach@uscg.mil 
Nagendran, Ram			ram.nagendran@uscg.mil 
Ndum, Anthony			Anthony.Ndum@dhs.gov
Neale, Robert			Robert.neale@fema.dhs.gov 
Owens, Ryan			ryan.f.owens@uscg.mil 
Pugh, Amy			amy.pugh@hq.dhs.gov 	
Ruppel, Anne			Anne.Ruppel@dhs.gov
Schreffler, Michael K		michael.schreffler@dhs.gov
Schwettman, Sarah			sarah.schwettman@hq.dhs.gov 
Sickbert, Matthew (CTR)	Matthew.sickbert@associates.hq.dhs.gov
Snyder, Kelly			Kelly.Snyder@dhs.gov						
Strayer, Roxane			Roxane.Strayer@dhs.gov
Sullivan, Brandon LCDR		Brandon.J.Sullivan@uscg.mil 
Tadrus, Linda			linda.tadrus@hq.dhs.gov 
Tate, Wanda J			wanda.tate@dhs.gov
Taylor, Sandra 			Sandra.taylor@hq.dhs.gov 
Vara, Andrea			andrea.vara@tsa.gov 
Wallace, Mindy			mindy.j.wallace@cbp.dhs.gov 
Wendland, Jonathan		jonathan.g.wendland@uscg.mil 
Wells, Tod			tod.wells@fema.dhs.gov 
Wivell, Cindy			cindy.wivell@fema.dhs.gov 
Woodhouse, Allen			allen.woodhouse@dhs.gov
Woodruff, Alexandra		Alexandra.woodruff@fema.dhs.gov 


